YEAR CODIST
2011 01-0018-000
2011 04-0001-000
2011 10-0002-000
2011 10-0009-000
2011 10-0069-000
2011 13-0022-000
2011 14-0541-000
2011 15-0010-000
2011 25-0025-000
2011 26-0024-000
2011 28-0001-000
2011 28-0054-000
2011 28-0059-000
2011 29-0117-000
2011 30-0025-000
2011 34-0001-000
2011 39-0501-000
2011 48-0300-000
2011 49-0050-000
2011 54-0013-000
2011 59-0005-000
2011 70-0005-000
2011 89-0003-000

6.27.2011

Unbudgeted Funds

SCHOOL NAME

HASTINGS PUBLIC SCHOOLS
BANNER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GIBBON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

ELM CREEK PUBLIC SCHOOLS
RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
WEEPING WATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COLERIDGE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHASE COUNTY SCHOOLS

CREEK VALLEY SCHOOLS
NEWCASTLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
OMAHA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
RALSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
BENNINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DUNDY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FILLMORE CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHS
SOUTHERN SCHOOL DIST 1

NORTH LOUP SCOTIA PUBLIC SCHS
TRI COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
JOHNSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CREIGHTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
BATTLE CREEK PUBLIC SCHOOLS
PLAINVIEW PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FORT CALHOUN COMMUNITY SCHS

PROGRAM
McKinney-4991
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
TitlellA-4310
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
TitlelID-4985
Titlel-4200
SPED-4416
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
Acct-4210
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200
Titlel-4200

UnBudgeted
1731
121
1917
90
134
10273
34
193
482
68
38750
1182
71
242
202
45100
171
127
245
243
108
164
92



